Miami County,
Well:Trinkle 6
Lease Owner:; T

KS Town 0ilfield Service,

riple T

(913) B837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

08/07/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-9 soil/clay 9
28 lime 37
7 shale 44
8 sandy lime 52
13 lime 65
5 shale 70
1 lime 71
3] shale 77
6 lime 83
5 shale 88
3 shale and lime 91
7 shale 08
13 sand 111
1 sand 112
3 sand 115
4 sand 119
1 sand 120
37 sandy shale 167
50 shale 207
4 shale and lime 211
4 sandy shale 215
28 shale 243
2 lime 245
2 sand 247
1 sand 248
1 sand 249
5 sand 254
1 sand 255
1 lime 256
3 sand 259
10 shale 269
2 sandy lime 271
3 sand 274
8 sandy shale 282
12 shale 294
5 lime 299
6 shale 305
7 lime 312
8 shale 320
10 lime 330




Miami County, KS Town Qilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Trinkle 6 {913) 837-8400 08/07/2014
Lease Owner: Triple T

10 shale 340-TD




